Class Name

Novice Child Rider Under 6 - may be led

Novice Girl Rider 6 and Under 9 Years

Novice Girl Rider 6 and Under 9 Years

Novice Girl Rider 6 and Under 9 Years

Novice Girl Rider 9 and Under 12 Years

Novice Girl Rider 9 and Under 12 Years

Novice Girl Rider 9 and Under 12 Years

Novice Girl Rider 9 and Under 12 Years
CHAMPION NOVICE CHILD RIDER UNDER 12 YEARS
RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE CHILD RIDER UNDER 12 YEARS
Novice Pony Hack over 12.0hh ne 12.2hh

Novice Pony Hack over 12.0hh ne 12.2hh

Novice Pony Hack over 12.0hh ne 12.2hh

Novice Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Novice Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Novice Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Novice Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Novice Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Novice Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Novice Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Novice Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Novice Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh
CHAMPION NOVICE RIDDEN PONY HACK
RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE RIDDEN PONY HACK
Novice Show Hunter Pony ne 12.0hh

Novice Show Hunter Pony ne 12.0hh

Novice Show Hunter Pony ne 12.0hh

Novice Show Hunter Pony ne 12.0hh

Novice Show Hunter Pony over 12.0hh ne 12.2hh
Novice Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh
Novice Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh
Novice Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh
Novice Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh
CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER PONY
RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER PONY
Led Saddle Pony Mare ne 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Mare ne 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Mare ne 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Mare ne 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Class Num Rank

HO050
HO51
H051
HO51
HO053
HO053
HO053
HO053
HO055
H056
HO058
HO058
HO058
HO059
HO059
H060
H060
H060
H060
Ho61
Ho61
Ho61
H062
H063
Ho64
H064
Ho64
H064
H065
H066
Ho67
H067
H068
H069
H070
H072
H072
H072
H072
H073
H073
H073
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Exhibit Number

823
907
949
801
909
954
825
804
909
823
395
391
578
394
392
587
396
397
398
589
401
590
589
587
708
710
402
403
745
389
618
404
595
708
710
739
597
395
391
590
598
406

Horse/Rider Name

Lexi Cowdroy

Gracelyn Karakaltsas

Lacey Cowdroy

Charlotte Cotterill

Phoebe Marr

Aaliyah Haynes

Zara loppi

Elena Cotterill

Phoebe Marr

Lexi Cowdroy

Wilgo Exotic Bliss
Wideacre Pitty Pat
Cherrington Pippa
Whitmere Pop Secret
Cranellie Best Wishes
Swanreach Valentino
Malibu Park Top Song
Brynlee Fine By Me
Mcarthar Parc Lady Luck
Elizabeth Farm Miss Garland
Beautify Of Sefton

Kepeka Kristie

Elizabeth Farm Miss Garland
Swanreach Valentino
Ripple Brook Jitterbug
Snowdon Vale Mr Bojangles
Cranellie Rupert

Yarra Heights Playmate
Koora-Lyn Celebration
Derlwyn Adjith

Mirrabooka Napoleon Dynaite
Jezlyn All That Joy

Et-Trieste Flirtatious
Ripple Brook Jitterbug
Snowdon Vale Mr Bojangles
Lady-May Juliette

Fontain Park Ice Princess
Wilgo Exotic Bliss
Wideacre Pitty Pat

Kepeka Kristie

Noble Lady

Cantik Park Superstition

Personal Name

Lex
Alisha Portelli And
Lacey
Charlotte
Phoebe
Aaliyah
Zara
Elena
Phoebe
Lexi

Lex
Jenny
Charlotte
Naomi
Madisen
Abbey
Jade
Debbie
Hallie
Indy
Indiana
Anthony
Indy
Abbey
Liz
Taylah
Madisen
Hallie
Nicole
Alisha Portelli And
Belinder
Willow
Nicole
Liz
Taylah
Melynda
Jack
Lex
Jenny
Anthony
Jean
Nicole

Personal Name

Cowdroy
Future Farms
Cowdroy
Cotterill
Marr
Haynes
loppi
Cotterill
Marr
Cowdroy
Cowdroy
Amey
Cotterill
Brincau
Mcgill
Lonsdale
Mccusker
Mcclelland
Cowdroy
Gardiner
White
Hurley
Gardiner
Lonsdale
Gregory
Spiteri
Mcgill
Cowdroy
Guppy
Future Farms
Wauch
Ambrose
Jones
Gregory
Spiteri
Eather
Riedell
Cowdroy
Amey
Hurley
Hull
Touzel



Led Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Gelding ne 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Gelding ne 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Gelding ne 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Gelding over 13.0hh

Led Saddle Pony Gelding over 13.0hh
CHAMPION LED AUSTRALIAN SADDLE PONY EXHIBIT
RESERVE CHAMPION LED AUSTRALIAN SADDLE PONY EXHIBIT
Ridden Saddle Pony Mare ne 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Mare ne 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Mare over 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Gelding ne 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Gelding ne 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Gelding ne 13.0hh

Ridden Saddle Pony Gelding over 13.0hh
Ridden Saddle Pony Gelding over 13.0hh
Ridden Saddle Pony Gelding over 13.0hh
Ridden Saddle Pony Gelding over 13.0hh
Ridden Saddle Pony Gelding over 13.0hh
CHAMPION RIDDEN SADDLE PONY
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN SADDLE PONY
Pony Club Beginner Handler - Assisted

Pony Club Beginner Rider - Assisted

Pony Club Beginner Mount & Rider - Assisted
Pony Club Beginner Mount & Rider - Unassisted
Pony Club Beginner Mount & Rider - Unassisted
CHAMPION PONY CLUB BEGINNER

Pony Club Handler under 9 Years

Pony Club Handler under 9 Years

Pony club Handler under 9 Years

Pony Club Smartest on Parade Under 9 Years
Pony Club Smartest on Parade Under 9 Years
Pony Club Smartest on Parade Under 9 Years
Pony Club Smartest on Parade Under 9 Years
Pony Club Rider Under 9 Years

Pony Club Rider Under 9 Years

Pony Club Rider Under 9 Years

Pony Club Rider Under 9 Years

Pony Club Handler 9 Years & under 11 Years

H073
H073
HO074
H074
HO074
H075
H075
H076
HO077
H079
H079
H080
H080
H080
H080
H080
Ho81
H081
Ho81
H082
H082
H082
H082
H082
H083
Ho84
H085
H088
H090
H091
H091
H092
H094
H094
H094
H095
H095
H095
H095
H096
H096
H096
H096
H098
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599
588
745
407
511
409
397
409
745
391
395
589
598
418
401
599
601
770
745
409
412
602
397
410
589
598
829
829
829
664
666
829
907
906
801
389
578
413
573
801
906
907
803
805

Springtime Isabella
Sirrah Sassqueen
Koora-Lyn Celebration
Storm Haven Kassim
Wynara Gold In The Mist
Whitmere Morning Herald
Brynlee Fine By Me
Whitmere Morning Herald
Koora-Lyn Celebration
Wideacre Pitty Pat

Wilgo Exotic Bliss
Elizabeth Farm Miss Garland
Noble Lady

Pemberton Indiana
Beautify Of Sefton
Springtime Isabella
Asharley Play On Words
Koora-Lyn Perception
Koora- Lyn Celebration
Whitmere Morning Herald
Martini

Sanlirra Bright Light
Brynlee Fine By Me
Kizashi

Elizabeth Farm Miss Garland
Noble Lady

April Mylan

April Mylan

Gilbert Valley Sparkles
Argus Park Romanny

Afro

April Mylan

Gracelyn Karakaltsas
Isabella Todarello
Charlotte Cotterill
Derlwyn Adjith
Cherrington Pippa
Shadow

Charlie

Charlotte Cotterill
Isabella Todarello
Gracelyn Karakaltsas

Ella Garay

Sophia Garay

Jack

Fiona

Nicole

Nicole

Zara

Paul

Debbie

Paul

Nicole

Jenny

Lex

Indy

Jean

Samara

Indiana

Jack

Indy

Melynda

Nicole

Paul

Cherie Mills And
Bronwyn
Debbie

Cherie Mills And
Indy

Jean

Fiona

Fiona

Fiona

Cooper
Mackenzie
Fiona

Alisha Portelli And
Isabella
Charlotte
Alisha Portelli And
Charlotte
Isabella

Ella

Charlotte
Isabella

Alisha Portelli And
Ella

Sophia

Riedell
Mylan

Guppy
Touzel

loppi
Warhurst
Mcclelland
Warhurst
Guppy

Amey
Cowdroy
Gardiner
Hull

Hanna
White
Riedell
Gardiner
Eather
Guppy
Warhurst
Future Farms
Parker
Mcclelland
Future Farms
Gardiner
Hull

Mylan

Mylan

Mylan

Daly

Ripley

Mylan

Future Farms
Todarello
Cotterill
Future Farms
Cotterill
Todarello
Garay
Cotterill
Todarello
Future Farms
Garay

Garay



Pony Club Handler 9 Years & under 11 Years

Pony Club Smartest on Parade 9 & Under 11 Years

Pony Club Smartest on Parade 9 & Under 11 Years

Pony Club Rider 9 & Under 11 Years

Pony Club Rider 9 & Under 11 Years

Pony Club Mount Rider 9 & Under 11 Years

Pony Club Mount Rider 9 & Under 11 Years

CHAMPION PONY CLUB RIDER UNDER 11 YEARS
RESERVE CHAMPION PONY CLUB RIDER UNDER 11 YEARS
Novice Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Novice Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Novice Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Novice Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Novice Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Novice Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

Novice Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

Novice Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

Novice Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

Novice Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

CHAMPION NOVICE SENIOR CHILD RIDER

RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE SENIOR CHILD RIDER
Novice Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Novice Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Novice Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Novice Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Novice Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Novice Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Novice Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Novice Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
CHAMPION NOVICE GALLOWAY HACK

RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE GALLOWAY HACK

Novice Show Hunter over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

Novice Show Hunter over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY
RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY
Best Presented Led Thoroughbred Exhibit

Best Presented Led Thoroughbred Exhibit

Best Presented Led Thoroughbred Exhibit

Best Presented Led Thoroughbred Exhibit

H098
H099
H099
H100
H100
H101
H101
H102
H103
H104
H104
H104
H104
H104
H106
H106
H106
H106
H106
H108
H109
H110
H110
H110
H111
H111
H111
H111
H111
H114
H115
H116
H116
H116
H116
H116
H117
H117
H118
H119
H120
H120
H120
H120

CH
RES
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804
577
570
804
805
805
804
804
805
936
832
943
942
830
911
912
965
960
964
936
911
628
624
357
602
630
418
629
599
602
630
426
633
719
623
410
636
428
426
633
641
639
429
638

Elena Cotterill

Kenda Park Skylark

Eve

Elena Cotterill

Sophia Garay

Eve

Kenda Park Skylark
Elena Cotterill

Sophia Garay

Samara Hanna

Beatrix Morton
Montanma Allwright
Isabella McMahon
Arabella Blanchard
Marni Thompson

Shylah Marshall

Morgan Fitzgerald

Elsie Rieger

Chloe Powderly

Samara Hanna

Marni Thompson

His Lordship Of Astral
Pickwick Park Bvlgari
Montana Braveheart
Sanlirra Bright Light
Mcarthurparc The Duchess
Pemberton Indiana
Jimba Secret Obsession
Springtime Isabella
Sanlirra Bright Light
Mcarthurparc The Duchess
Greendale Park Misguided
La Cartier

Gentry Park Mountaineer
Parklane Colorado
Kizashi

Langtree Solid Gold Wl
Cheraton Winterfell
Greendale Park Misguided
La Cartier

Harbour Views

Duchess Of Firefly
Frozen Secrets

Bolord

Elena
Elena
Sophia
Elena
Sophia
Sophia
Elena
Elena
Sophia
Samara
Beatrix
Montanna
Isabella
Arabella
Marni
Shylah
Morgan
Elsie
Chloe
Samara
Marni
Hannah
Elsie
Hayden
Bronwyn
Miff
Samara
Charli
Jack
Bronwyn
Miff
Louise
Miff
Marla
Prue
Cherie Mills And
Payton
Addisyn
Louise
Miff
Courtney
Sue
Callie
Claudia

Cotterill
Cotterill
Garay
Cotterill
Garay
Garay
Cotterill
Cotterill
Garay
Hanna
Morton
Allwright
Mcmahon
Blanchard
Thompson
Marshall
Fitzgerald
Rieger
Powderly
Hanna
Thompson
Fischer
Rieger
Marr
Parker
Storey
Hanna
Daly
Riedell
Parker
Storey
Ryan
Storey
Mcgill
Wilkinson
Future Farms
Daniel
Ream
Ryan
Storey
Larard
Nation
Smith
Zammit



Led Thoroughbred Colt or Stallion

Led Thoroughbred Filly or Mare

Led Thoroughbred Filly or Mare

Led Thoroughbred Filly or Mare

Led Thoroughbred Filly or Mare

Led Thoroughbred Filly or Mare

Led Thoroughbred Gelding

Led Thoroughbred Gelding

Led Thoroughbred Gelding

Led Thoroughbred Gelding

Led Thoroughbred Gelding

CHAMPION LED THOROUGHBRED EXHIBIT
RESERVE CHAMPION LED THOROUGHBRED EXHIBIT
Ridden Thoroughbred Stallion

Ridden Thoroughbred Mare ne 16.0hh

Ridden Thoroughbred Mare ne 16.0hh

Ridden Thoroughbred Mare ne 16.0hh

Ridden Thoroughbred Mare 16.0hh and over

Ridden Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh

Ridden Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh

Ridden Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh

Ridden Thoroughbred Gelding 16.0hh and over
Ridden Thoroughbred Gelding 16.0hh and over
CHAMPION RIDDEN THOROUGHBRED

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN THOROUGHBRED
Led ANSA Filly 3 years & under

Led ANSA Gelding 3 years & under

Led ANSA Gelding 3 years & under

CHAMPION LED ANSA 3 YEARS & UNDER

RESERVE CHAMPION LED ANSA 3 YEARS & UNDER
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 16.0hh

Led ANSA Mare 4 years & over, over 16.0hh

Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh

H121
H122
H122
H122
H122
H122
H123
H123
H123
H123
H123
H124
H125
H126
H127
H127
H127
H128
H129
H129
H129
H130
H130
H131
H132
H134
H135
H135
H136
H137
H139
H139
H139
H139
H140
H140
H140
H140
H140
H141
H141
H142
H142
H142

CH
RES
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RES
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430
434
639
433
423
644
641
436
800
429
638
434
641
430
423
626
644
431
800

782
436
435
436
423
440
375
441
440
375
598
443
784
366
434
639
433
653
783
473
431
654
421
410

Live Fearlessly

Daisy Patch Queen Of Hearts
Duchess Of Firefly

DP Giselle

Note To Self

Sevira

Harbour Views
Manowood

Storm Dancer

Frozen Secrets

Bolord

Daisy Patch Queen Of Hearts
Harbour Views

Live Fearlessly

Note To Self
Bellascenica

Sevira

BS Baby Doll

Storm Dancer

Secret Potion

One In A Million
Manowood

Seasons

Manowood

Note To Self

Lowarna Lilibet
Lowarna Rocket Man
Eurella Conspiracy
Lowarna Lilibet
Lowarna Rocket Man
Noble Lady

M-Jay Luna

Kolbeach Holly's Ruby
Lowarna Red Velvet
Daisy Patch Queen Of Hearts
Duchess Of Firefly

DP Giselle

HH Sunkist

Wenona Simply Elegant
Furst Ladyinpower

BS Baby Doll

Obar Quick Sip
Walleroo Kincaid
Kizashi

Chynna
Louise
Sue
Louise
Chloe
Chloe
Courtney
Paul
Deanne
Callie
Claudia
Louise
Courtney
Chynna
Chloe
Sharee
Chloe
Shea-maree
Deanne
Callie
Beatrix
Paul
Amelia
Paul
Chloe
Tracey
Tracey
Gayle
Tracey
Tracey
Jean
Melise
Georgiana
Tracey
Louise
Sue
Louise
Rachel
Arabella
Melinda
Shea-maree
Mackenzie
Melise
Cherie Mills And

Marston
Ryan
Nation
Refalo
Powderly
Lockwood
Larard
Warhurst
Benton
Smith
Zammit
Ryan
Larard
Marston
Powderly
Schultz
Lockwood
Pope
Benton
Smith
Morton
Warhurst
Davis
Warhurst
Powderly
Duddek
Duddek
Culnane
Duddek
Duddek
Hull
Tuma-webb
Blanchard
Duddek
Ryan
Nation
Refalo
Roberts
Blanchard
Richardson
Pope
Dunn
Tuma-webb
Future Farms



Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 16.0hh

Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 16.0hh

Led ANSA Gelding 4 years & over, over 16.0hh
CHAMPION LED ANSA 4 YEARS & OVER

RESERVE CHAMPION LED ANSA 4 YEARS & OVER

Best Presented ANSA Horse and Rider

Best Presented ANSA Horse and Rider

Best Presented ANSA Horse and Rider

Ridden ANSA 14.0hh ne 15.0hh

Ridden ANSA 14.0hh ne 15.0hh

Ridden ANSA 14.0hh ne 15.0hh

Ridden ANSA 14.0hh ne 15.0hh

Ridden ANSA 14.0hh ne 15.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA over 16.0hh

Ridden ANSA - Rider under 18 years

Ridden ANSA - Rider under 18 years

CHAMPION ANSA UNDER SADDLE

RESERVE CHAMPION ANSA UNDER SADDLE

Best Presented Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Exhibit
Best Presented Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Exhibit
Best Presented Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Exhibit

Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Colt or Stallion ne 16.0hh

Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Filly or Mare ne 16.0hh
Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Filly or Mare ne 16.0hh
Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Filly or Mare ne 16.0hh
Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh

Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh

Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh

Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Gelding over 16.0hh
Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Gelding over 16.0hh

H143
H143
H143
H143
H143
H144
H144
H144
H145
H146
H147
H147
H147
H148
H148
H148
H148
H148
H149
H149
H149
H149
H149
H150
H150
H150
H150
H150
H151
H151
H152
H153
H154
H154
H154
H155
H157
H157
H157
H159
H159
H159
H160
H160
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800
446
805
655
445
436
643
638
434
473
443
447
445
598
654
806
443
421
652
446
433
800
639
473
436
447
431
435
446
805
652
446
641
429
638
430
434
423
644
800
429
420
371
641

Storm Dancer
Yondella Davinci
M-Jay Sterling
Dracula

Alkyra Expose
Manowood
Laser Envy
Bolord

Daisy Patch Queen Of Hearts

Furst Ladyinpower
M-Jay Luna
Chandelier Reflect
Alkyra Expose
Noble Lady

Obar Quick Sip

KL Embers

M-Jay Luna
Walleroo Kincaid
Revelwood Diva
Yondella Davinci
DP Giselle

Storm Dancer
Duchess Of Firefly
Furst Ladyinpower
Manowood
Chandelier Reflect
BS Baby Doll
Seasons

Yondella Davinci
M-Jay Sterling
Revelwood Diva
Yondella Davinci
Harbour Views
Frozen Secrets
Bolord

Live Fearlessly

Daisy Patch Queen Of Hearts

Note To Self
Sevira

Storm Dancer
Frozen Secrets
Smokin Disaster
The Man
Harbour Views

Deanne

Cherie Mills And
Melise

Sally

Isabelle

Paul

Melissa
Claudia

Louise

Melinda

Melise

Robert

Isabelle

Jean

Mackenzie
Kelly

Melise

Melise

Jessica

Cherie Mills And
Louise

Deanne

Sue

Melinda

Paul

Robert
Shea-maree
Amelia

Cherie Mills And
Melise

Jessica

Cherie Mills And
Courtney

Callie

Claudia

Chynna

Louise

Chloe

Chloe

Deanne

Callie

Isabella
Patterson @ Akehurst
Courtney

Benton
Future Farms
Tuma-webb
Cummings
Kennedy
Warhurst
Oven
Zammit
Ryan
Richardson
Tuma-webb
Wickson
Kennedy
Hull

Dunn

Ralph
Tuma-webb
Tuma-webb
Hobson
Future Farms
Refalo
Benton
Nation
Richardson
Warhurst
Wickson
Pope

Davis

Future Farms
Tuma-Webb
Hobson
Future Farms
Larard

Smith
Zammit
Marston
Ryan
Powderly
Lockwood
Benton
Smith
Mcmahon
Matt @ Kristian
Larard



Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Gelding over 16.0hh
Led Off the Track Thoroughbred Gelding over 16.0hh
CHAMPION LED THOROUGHBRED EXHIBIT

RESERVE CHAMPION LED THOROUGHBRED EXHIBIT
Ridden Off the Track Thoroughbred Stallion

Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Mare ne 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Mare ne 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Mare ne 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Mare ne 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Gelding ne 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Gelding over 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Gelding over 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Gelding over 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Gelding over 16.0hh
Ridden Off the Track, Thoroughbred Gelding over 16.0hh
CHAMPION RIDDEN OFF THE TRACK THOROUGHBRED
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN OFF THE TRACK THOROUGHBRED
Novice Lady Rider 18 Years and Under 21 Years

Novice Lady Rider 18 Years and Under 21 Years

Novice Lady Rider 18 Years and Under 21 Years

Novice Lady Rider 18 Years and Under 21 Years

Novice Lady Rider 21 Years and Over

Novice Lady Rider 21 Years and Over

Novice Lady Rider 21 Years and Over

Novice Gent Rider 21 Years and Over

CHAMPION NOVICE ADULT RIDER

RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE ADULT RIDER

Novice Ridden Hack over 15.0hh and ne 15.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 15.0hh and ne 15.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 15.0hh and ne 15.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 15.2hh and ne 16.0hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 15.2hh and ne 16.0hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 15.2hh and ne 16.0hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 15.2hh and ne 16.0hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 16.0hh and ne 16.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 16.0hh and ne 16.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 16.0hh and ne 16.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 16.0hh and ne 16.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 16.0hh and ne 16.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 16.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 16.2hh

H160
H160
H161
H162
H163
H164
H164
H164
H164
H166
H166
H166
H166
H167
H167
H167
H167
H167
H168
H169
H170
H170
H170
H170
H171
H171
H171
H173
H174
H175
H176
H176
H176
H177
H177
H177
H177
H178
H178
H178
H178
H178
H179
H179
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435
438
434
439
430
433
434
650
644
800
417
420
627
439
435
437
371
455
433
434
966
967
828
920
928
932
968
975
966
928
448
423
626
444
639
419
445
435
647
437
431
661
450
641

Seasons

Sinatra

Daisy Patch Queen Of Hearts
The Man

Live Fearlessly

DP Giselle

Daisy Patch Queen Of Hearts
Highness

Sevira

Storm Dancer
Pearlz

Smokin Disaster
Bravo

The Man

Seasons

Artillery

Caisson Platoon
Underboss

DP Giselle

Daisy Patch Queen Of Hearts
Abbey Lonsdale
Cassia Dorrough
Ella Smith

Katie Marriott
Sharne Haskins
Louise Slater
Emily Dryden
Robert Wickson
Abbey Lonsdale
Sharne Haskins
Fernbrook Playwright
Note To Self
Bellascenica

SP Winifred
Duchess Of Firefly
Secret Potion
Alkyra Expose
Seasons

LA Davinci
Artillery

BS Baby Doll
Aloha Snow Queen
OEH Showtime
Harbour Views

Amelia
Louise
Louise
Patterson @ Akehurst
Chynna
Louise
Louise
Brooke
Chloe
Deanne
Sharne
Isabella
Morgan
Patterson @ Akehurst
Amelia
Isabella
Marianne
Lachlan
Louise
Louise
Abbey
Cassia
Ella
Louise
Sharne
Louise
Emily
Robert
Abbey
Sharne
Kym
Chloe
Sharee
Rebecca Jackson And
Sue
Callie
Isabelle
Amelia
Miff
Isabella
Shea-maree
Noni
Louise
Courtney

Davis
Ryan
Ryan
Matt @ Kristian
Marston
Refalo
Ryan
Baker
Lockwood
Benton
Haskins
Mcmahon
Fitzgerald
Matt @ Kristian
Davis
Tyson
Donnelly
Mcgill
Refalo
Ryan
Lonsdale
Dorrough
M Smith
Ryan
Haskins
Slater
Dryden
Wickson
Lonsdale
Haskins
Fizzell
Powderly
Schultz
Future Farms
Nation
Smith
Kennedy
Davis
Storey
Tyson
Pope
Seagrim
Ryan
Larard



Novice Ridden Hack over 16.2hh

Novice Ridden Hack over 16.2hh

CHAMPION RIDDEN NOVICE HACK

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN NOVICE HACK

Novice Show Hunter over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Novice Show Hunter over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Novice Show Hunter over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Novice Show Hunter over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Novice Show Hunter over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 16.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 16.2hh

Novice Show Hunter over 16.2hh

CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER OVER 15HH
RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE SHOW HUNTER OVER 15HH
Best Presented ASH Colt, Filly or Gelding, 3 Years and under
Best Presented ASH Colt, Filly or Gelding, 3 Years and under
Best Presented ASH Colt, Filly or Gelding, 3 Years and under
Led ASH Yearling Colt

Led ASH Yearling Filly

Led ASH Yearling Filly

Led ASH Yearling Filly

Led ASH Yearling Gelding

Led ASH Gelding, 2 Years

Led ASH Gelding, 2 Years

Led ASH Filly, 3 Years

Led ASH Filly, 3 Years

CHAMPION ASH JUNIOR EXHIBIT

RESERVE CHAMPION ASH JUNIOR EXHIBIT

Best Presented ASH Mare - 4 Years & Over

Best Presented ASH Mare - 4 Years & Over

Best Presented ASH Mare - 4 Years & Over

Led ASH Mare 4 Years and under 8 Years a€“ ne 15.0hh
Led ASH Mare 4 Years and under 8 Years a€“ ne 15.0hh
Led ASH Mare 4 Years and under 8 Years a€“ over 15.0hh
Led ASH Mare 4 Years and under 8 Years a€“ over 15.0hh
Led ASH Mare, 8 Years & under 12 Years - ne 15.0hh

Led ASH Mare, 8 Years & under 12 Years - over 15.0hh
Led ASH Mare, 8 Years & under 12 Years - over 15.0hh
Led ASH Mare, 8 Years & under 12 Years - over 15.0hh
Led ASH Broodmare

H179
H179
H180
H181
H182
H182
H182
H182
H183
H183
H183
H183
H184
H185
H185
H185
H186
H187
H199
H199
H199
H200
H201
H201
H201
H202
H205
H205
H207
H207
H209
H210
H220
H220
H220
H221
H221
H222
H222
H223
H224
H224
H224
H227

CH
RES
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RES
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447
371
450
444
454
627
376
663
653
657
655
778
451
526
449
473
526
653
808
668
670
807
668
808
440
670
375
441
669
368
668
375
635
672
671
443
672
457
358
635
459
671
458
460

Chandelier Reflect
Caisson Platoon
OEH Showtime

SP Winifred

Sonic Thunder
Bravo

Kirala Kidman
Hioney Bee

HH Sunkist

Raining Diamonds
Dracula

Call Me Jode

Regan Park Bestseller
Remember Ronaldo
Hollands Bend Forever
Furst Ladyinpower
Remember Ronaldo
HH Sunkist

Sheady High Society
Carringtonglen Halo
Nee Ice Age

Barkool Clancy
Carringtonglen Halo
Sheady High Society
Lowarna Lilibet

Nee Ice Age
Lowarna Rocket Man
Eurella Conspiracy

Carringtonglen Acres Kahula

Born To Sparkle
Carringtonglen Halo
Lowarna Rocket Man
Talinga Posh Spice
Destinations Mirra Image
Alias Halo

M-Jay Luna

Destinations Mirra Image
Nerrigundah Waltz
Robleigh Dark N Stormy
Talinga Posh Spice
Wombian Con Air

Alias Halo

Pipersrun Black Rose
Lowarna Sabrina

Robert
Marianne
Louise
Rebecca Jackson And
Louise
Morgan
Emily
Noni
Rachel
Cassia
Sally
Shardanne
Portia
Emily
Indiana
Melinda
Emily
Rachel
Bronwyn
Jessica
Jemma
Augusta
Jessica
Bronwyn
Tracey
Jemma
Tracey
Gayle
Jessica
Louise
Jessica
Tracey
Barbara
Sarah
Angus
Melise
Sarah

Combaning Stockhorses & Da

Ellie-kate
Barbara
Alison
Angus
Victoria
Tracey

Wickson
Donnelly
Ryan
Future Farms
Slater
Fitzgerald
Dryden
Seagrim
Roberts
Dorrough
Cummings
Abbott
Whiffen-briski
Richards
White
Richardson
Richards
Roberts
Parker
Bell

Green
Dimasi
Bell

Parker
Duddek
Green
Duddek
Culnane
Bell
Humphries
Bell
Duddek
Gavin
Eagles

Hill
Tuma-webb
Eagles
Schliebs
Carroll
Gavin
Bootes

Hill
Wythes
Duddek



CHAMPION ASH MARE EXHIBIT

RESERVE CHAMPION ASH MARE EXHIBIT

Best Presented ASH Gelding - 4 Years & Over

Best Presented ASH Gelding - 4 Years & Over

Best Presented ASH Gelding - 4 Years & Over

Best Presented ASH Gelding - 4 Years & Over

Best Presented ASH Gelding - 4 Years & Over

Led ASH Gelding 4 Years and Under 8 Years 4€“ ne 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding 4 Years and Under 8 Years 4€“ ne 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding 4 Years and Under 8 Years 4€“ ne 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding 4 Years and Under 8 Years 4€“ ne 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding 4 Years and under 8 Years &€“ over 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding 4 Years and under 8 Years 4€“ over 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding 4 Years and under 8 Years 4€“ over 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding 4 Years and under 8 Years 4€“ over 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding 4 Years and under 8 Years &€“ over 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years - ne 15.0hh

Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years - ne 15.0hh

Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years - ne 15.0hh

Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years - ne 15.0hh

Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years - ne 15.0hh

Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years and under 12 Years - over 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years and under 12 Years - over 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years and under 12 Years - over 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years and under 12 Years - over 15.0hh
Led ASH Gelding, 8 Years and under 12 Years - over 15.0hh
CHAMPION ASH GELDING EXHIBIT

RESERVE CHAMPION ASH GELDING EXHIBIT

Led HSH Colt 3 Years & Under

Led HSH Filly 3 Years & Under

Led HSH Mare - 4 Years & over

Led HSH Mare - 4 Years & over

Led HSH Gelding - 3 Years & Under

Led HSH Gelding - 3 Years & Under

Led HSH Gelding - 4 Years and over

Led HSH Gelding - 4 Years and over

Led HSH Gelding - 4 Years and over

Led HSH Gelding - 4 Years and over

CHAMPION LED HERITAGE STOCK HORSE

RESERVE CHAMPION LED HERITAGE STOCK HORSE

Child Handler Under 13 Years

Child Handler Under 13 Years

Child Handler 13 Years and Under 18 Years

Child Handler 13 Years and Under 18 Years

H228
H229
H230
H230
H230
H230
H230
H231
H231
H231
H231
H232
H232
H232
H232
H232
H233
H233
H233
H233
H233
H234
H234
H234
H234
H234
H237
H238
H239
H241
H242
H242
H243
H243
H244
H244
H244
H244
h245
H246
H248
H248
H249
H249
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RES

GO B ONEFE O WONRLR OB ONERE,RAONRL O WODNR

B OWONRNRNRR PR

N =, N -

443
459
654
675
673
369
370
654
421
809
674
462
463
464
805
370
583
369
465
353
416
466
673
675
655
376
462
463
807
808
457
671
375
441
463
673
466
468
463
457
859
358
916
917

M-Jay Luna

Wombian Con Air

Obar Quick Sip
Carringtonglen Aces Kovu
amelot Almac

Yallaroo Smokin Aces
Vegas Shrapnel

Obar Quick Sip
Walleroo Kincaid
Waymere Oaks Allstar
Tocal Santana

Moses Trademark
Waratah Captain Marvel
Jats Bar Promise

M-Jay Sterling

Vegas Shrapnel
Arabellapark Dads Gift
Yallaroo Smokin Aces
Glencoe Heads Up

Mr Tinkos

Secret Heart Firefox
Asar Hussler

Camelot Almac
Carringtonglen Aces Kovu
Dracula

Kirala Kidman

Moses Trademark
Waratah Captain Marvel
Barkool Clancy

Sheady High Society
Nerrigundah Waltz

Alias Halo

Lowarna Rocket Man
Eurella Conspiracy
Waratah Captain Marvel
Camelot Almac

Asar Hussler

Wombiana Jerry
Waratah Captain Marvel
Nerrigundah Waltz
Sarah Eagles

Ellie-Kate Carroll

Macy Brown

Isabella McMahon

Melise Tuma-webb
Alison Bootes
Mackenzie Dunn
Angus Hill

Renee Taylor
Charlene Vaupotic
Latisha Cosentino
Mackenzie Dunn
Melise Tuma-webb
Rachel Eagles
Sophia Wilson
Combaning Stockhorses & Da Schliebs
Macy Brown
Jessica Mcleod
Melise Tuma-webb
Latisha Cosentino
Sarah Bennett
Charlene Vaupotic
Sydney Clarke
Annabelle Roberts
Holly Burgess
Combaning Stockhorses & Da Schliebs
Renee Taylor
Angus Hill

Sally Cummings
Emily Dryden
Combaning Stockhorses & D Schliebs
Macy Brown
Augusta Dimasi
Bronwyn Parker
Combaning Stockhorses & Da Schliebs
Angus Hill

Tracey Duddek
Gayle Culnane
Macy Brown
Renee Taylor
Combaning Stockhorses & Da Schliebs
Alison Bootes
Macy Brown
Combaning Stockhorses & D Schliebs
Sarah Eagles
Ellie-kate Carroll
Macy Brown
Melise Tuma-webb



Child Handler 13 Years and Under 18 Years

Child Handler 13 Years and Under 18 Years

Child Handler 13 Years and Under 18 Years

Handler 21 Years & Over

Handler 21 Years & Over

Led ASH Owners Group of 2

Led ASH Owners Group of 2

Led ASH Owners Group of 2

Led ASH Owners Group of 2

Led ASH Breeders Group of 2

Led ASH Breeders Group of 2

Sire's Progeny - Group of 2

Sire's Progeny - Group of 2

Sire's Progeny - Group of 2

Dam's Progeny - Group of 2

Ridden Novice ASH Mare - 8 Years and under 12 Years
Ridden Novice ASH Mare - 8 Years and under 12 Years
Ridden Novice ASH Mare - 8 Years and under 12 Years
CHAMPION RIDDEN NOVICE ASH FILLY OR MARE

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN NOVICE ASH FILLY OR MARE

Novice Ridden ASH Gelding under 4 Years

Novice Ridden ASH Gelding 4 Years & under 8 Years
Novice Ridden ASH Gelding 4 Years & under 8 Years
Novice Ridden ASH Gelding 4 Years & under 8 Years
Novice Ridden ASH Gelding 4 Years & under 8 Years
Ridden Novice ASH Gelding- 8 Years & under 12 Years
Ridden Novice ASH Gelding- 8 Years & under 12 Years
CHAMPION NOVICE RIDDEN ASH GELDING
RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE RIDDEN ASH GELDING
Best Presented Led Standardbred Exhibit

Best Presented Led Standardbred Exhibit

Best Presented Led Standardbred Exhibit

Best Presented Led Standardbred Exhibit

Best Presented Led Standardbred Exhibit

Led Standardbred Mare 4 Years & Under 8 Years

Led Standardbred Mare Over 8 Years

Led Standardbred Mare Over 8 Years

Led Standardbred Gelding over 8 Years

Led Standardbred Gelding over 8 Years

SUPREME LED STANDARDBRED EXHIBIT

Ridden Beginner Standardbred

Ridden Novice Standardbred

Ridden Standardbred Mare

CHAMPION RIDDEN STANDARDBRED

H249
H249
H249
H251
H251
H252
H252
H252
H252
H253
H253
H254
H254
H254
H255
H264
H264
H264
H266
H267
H268
H269
H269
H269
H269
H270
H270
H271
H272
H276
H276
H276
H276
H276
H283
H284
H284
H289
H289
H292
H293
H294
H295
H298
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[

836
913
915
918
860
669
375
464
672
460
468
443
669
366
440
459
671
635
459
671
375
421
463
464
370
353
465
421
463
677
777
778
678
681
777
678
778
677
681
678
777
678
778
778

Angus Hill

Holly Burgess
Ashley Monk
Charlene Vaupotic
Jessica Bell
Jessica Bell

Tracey Duddek
Alison Bootes
Rachel Eagles
Tracey Duddek
Alison Bootes
Melise Tuma-Webb
Jessica Bell

Tracey Duddek
Tracey Duddek
Wombiana Con Air
Alias Halo

Talinga Posh Spice
Wombiana Con Air
Alias Halo
Lowarna Rocket Man
Walleroo Kincaid
Waratah Captain Marvel
Jats Bar Promise
Vegas Shrapnel

Mr Tinkos

Glencoe Heads Up
Walleroo Kincaid
Waratah Captain Marvel
Fouroeight

Molly Moo

Call Me Jode

CH Parsons Kisses
Apache Mac

Molly Moo

CH Parsons Kisses
Call Me Jode
Fouroeight

Apache Mac

CH Parsons Kisses
Molly Moo

CH Parsons Kisses
Call Me Jode

Call Me Jode

Angus
Holly
Ashley
Charlene
Jessica
Jessica
Tracey
Alison
Rachel
Tracey
Alison
Melise
Jessica
Tracey
Tracey
willow
Angus
Barbara
Alison
Angus
Tracey
Melise
Macy
Jessica
Latisha
Annabelle
Sydney
Melise
Macy
Willow
Shardanne
Shardanne
Chloe
Mackenzie
Shardanne
Chloe
Shardanne
Willow
Mackenzie
Chloe
Shardanne
Chloe
Shardanne
Shardanne

Hill
Burgess
Monk
Vaupotic
Bell

Bell
Duddek
Bootes
Eagles
Duddek
Bootes
Tuma-webb
Bell
Duddek
Duddek
Bootes
Hill
Gavin
Bootes
Hill
Duddek
Tuma-webb
Brown
Mcleod
Cosentino
Roberts
Clarke
Tuma-webb
Brown
Rich
Abbott
Abbott
Hampton
Crook
Abbott
Hampton
Abbott
Rich
Crook
Hampton
Abbott
Hampton
Abbott
Abbott



RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN STANDARDBRED
Best Presented Led Warmblood

Led Warmblood Mare (4 yrs & over)

Led Warmblood Mare (4 yrs & over)

Led Warmblood Mare (4 yrs & over)

Led Warmblood Mare (4 yrs & over)

Led Warmblood Gelding (4 yrs & over)
CHAMPION LED WARMBLOOD EXHIBIT
RESERVE CHAMPION LED WARMBLOOD EXHIBIT
Ridden Warmblood Mare or Filly

Ridden Warmblood Mare or Filly

Ridden Warmblood Gelding

Ridden Warmblood Gelding

CHAMPION RIDDEN WARMBLOOD

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN WARMBLOOD
Led Baroque Gelding

CHAMPION LED BAROQUE EXHIBIT

Best Presented Partbred Baroque Exhibit

Best Presented Partbred Baroque Exhibit

Led Partbred Baroque Gelding

Led Partbred Baroque Gelding

Led Partbred Baroque Gelding

CHAMPION LED PARTBRED BAROQUE EXHIBIT

RESERVE CHAMPION LED PARTBRED BAROQUE EXHIBIT

Ridden Partbred Baroque Exhibit

Best Presented Led Haflinger Exhibit

Best Presented Led Haflinger Exhibit

Best Presented Led Haflinger Exhibit

Best Presented Led Haflinger Exhibit

Best Presented Led Haflinger Exhibit

Led Haflinger Filly 3 Years & Under

Led Haflinger Filly 3 Years & Under

Led Haflinger Mare 4 Years & Over

Led Haflinger Gelding 4 Years & Over
CHAMPION HAFLINGER EXHIBIT
RESERVE CHAMPION HAFLINGER EXHIBIT
Ridden Haflinger Mare or Filly

Ridden Haflinger Gelding

CHAMPION RIDDEN HAFLINGER
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN HAFLINGER
Best Presented Led Clydesdale Exhibit
Best Presented Led Clydesdale Exhibit
Best Presented Led Clydesdale Exhibit

Led Clydesdale Stallion 4 years and over

H299
H300
H303
H303
H303
H303
H304
H305
H306
H308
H308
H309
H309
H310
H311
H315
H316
H319
H319
H322
H322
H322
H323
H324
H325
H327
H327
H327
H327
H327
H330
H330
H331
H333
H334
H335
H337
H338
H339
H340
H364
H364
H364
H368

RES

CH
RES

CH
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777
453
473
652
653
444
613
473
652
473
652
449
776
473
652
683
683
474
684
427
474
684
427
474
427
567
685
475
568
686
685
475
568
567
567
568
568
567
567
568
790
688
476
379

Molly Moo

Karizmah Sugar Hit
Furst Ladyinpower
Revelwood Diva

HH Sunkist

SP Winifred

Louvont

Furst Ladyinpower
Revelwood Diva

Furst Ladyinpower
Revelwood Diva
Hollands Bend Forever
Kurrajong Valor

Furst Ladyinpower
Revelwood Diva

Denzel Of Terarossa
Denzel Of Terarossa
Bellevue Park Franklin
Wallbrook Jette
Mellandra Calypso
Bellevue Park Franklin
Wallbrook Jette
Mellandra Calypso
Bellevue Park Franklin
Mellandra Calypso
Ventico Whispering Jack
Edale Pamela

Devina

Ventico Primrose

Edale Lila

Edale Pamela

Devina

Ventico Primrose
Ventico Whispering Jack
Ventico Whispering Jack
Ventico Primrose
Ventico Primrose
Ventico Whispering Jack
Ventico Whispering Jack
Ventico Primrose
Hannons Inquistor
Sandy Creek Lord Alfred
Misty Park Duelling Banjos
Misty Park Duelling Banjos

Shardanne
Talicia
Eden
Jessica
Rachel
Rebecca Jackson And
Ann-maree
Eden
Jessica
Eden
Jessica
Indiana
Eva

Eden
Jessica
Steven
Steven
Alison
Charlotte
Maddy
Alison
Charlotte
Maddy
Alison
Maddy
Edale
Edale
Verity
Edale
Edale
Edale
Verity
Edale
Edale
Edale
Edale
Edale
Edale
Edale
Edale
Amanda
Fiona
Samantha
Samantha

Abbott
Beardsmore
Richardson
Hobson
Roberts
Future Farms
Bergan
Richardson
Hobson
Richardson
Hobson
White
Berlese
Richardson
Hobson
Bergan
Bergan
Eyles
Haywood
Hooper
Eyles
Haywood
Hooper
Eyles
Hooper
Haflingers
Haflingers
Mcdonald
Haflingers
Haflingers
Haflingers
Mcdonald
Haflingers
Haflingers
Haflingers
Haflingers
Haflingers
Haflingers
Haflingers
Haflingers
Taylor
Abbott
Weir

Weir



CHAMPION CLYDESDALE COLT OR STALLION

Led Clydesdale Filly 2 years

CHAMPION CLYDESDALE FILLY OR MARE

Led Clydesdale Gelding 3 years

Led Clydesdale Gelding 4 years and over
CHAMPION CLYDESDALE GELDING

RESERVE CHAMPION CLYDESDALE GELDING

Led Shire Stallion or Colt

Led Shire Mare or Filly

CHAMPION SHIRE

RESERVE CHAMPION SHIRE

SUPREME CHAMPION HEAVY HORSE EXHIBIT

Led Part-Bred Heavy Horse Gelding

Driven Single Horse in Long Reins - To be judged on workout
Smartest on Parade 11 & Under 13 Years

Pony Club Rider 11 & Under 13 Years

Pony Club Mount & Rider 11 & Under 13 Years

Pony Club Rider 13 & Under 15 Years

Pony Club Smartest on Parade 15 & Under 17 Years
Pony Club Smartest on Parade 15 & Under 17 Years
Pony Club Rider 15 & Under 17 Years

Pony Club Rider 15 & Under 17 Years

Pony Club Mount & Rider 15 & Under 17 Years

Pony Club Mount & Rider 15 & Under 17 Years

CHAMPION PONY CLUB RIDER 11 YEARS & UNDER 17 YEARS
RESERVE CHAMPION PONY CLUB RIDER 11 YEARS & UNDER 17 YEARS

Pony Club Handler, 17 Years & under 21 Years
Pony Club Handler, 17 Years & under 21 Years
Pony Club Smartest on Parade 17 & Under 21 Years
Pony Club Smartest on Parade 17 & Under 21 Years
Pony Club Rider 17 & Under 21 Years

Pony Club Rider 17 & Under 21 Years

Pony Club Mount & Rider 17 & Under 21 Years

Pony Club Mount & Rider 17 & Under 21 Years

Pony Club Smartest on Parade Associate

Pony Club Rider Associate

Pony Club Mount & Rider Associate

CHAMPION PONY CLUB RIDER OVER 17 YEARS
RESERVE CHAMPION PONY CLUB RIDER OVER 17 YEARS

H369
H372
H375
H379
H380
H381
H382
H385
H386
H388
H389
H395
H399
H403
H414
H415
H416
H419
H422
H422
H423
H423
H424
H424
H425
H426
H427
H427
H428
H428
H429
H429
H430
H430
H432
H433
H434
H435
H436
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379
476
476
688
790
790
688
689
690
689
690
790
478
478
363
909
363
961
415
414
912
911
911
912
415
911
913
966
564
416
966
913
966
913
417
928
928
966
928

Misty Park Duelling Banjos

Cloverleaf Highland Primrose
Cloverleaf Highland Primrose

Sandy Creek Lord Alfred
Hannons Inquistor
Hannons Inquistor
Sandy Creek Lord Alfred
Ingleside Trademark
Luscombe Lillypilly
Ingleside Trademark
Luscombe Lillypilly
Hannons Inquistor

It's Just Busta

It's Just Busta

Kolbeach Aristocat
Phoebe Marr

Kolbeach Aristocat

Eva Englezos

Waymere Oaks Le Star
Whitmere San Sebastian
Shylah Marshall

Marni Thompson
Whitmere San Sebastian
Waymere Oaks Le Star
Shylah Marshall

Marni Thompson

Holly Burgess

Abbey Lonsdale
Special Edition

Secret Heart Firefox
Abbey Lonsdale

Holly Burgess

Special Edition

Secret Heart Firefox
Pearlz

Sharne Haskins

Pearlz

Abbey Lonsdale
Sharne Haskins

Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Fiona
Amanda
Amanda
Fiona
Steven
Samantha
Steven
Samantha
Amanda
Pamela
Pamela
Phoebe
Phoebe
Phoebe
Eva
Shylah
Marni
Shylah
Marni
Marni
Shylah
Shylah
Marni
Holly
Abbey
Abbey
Holly
Abbey
Holly
Abbey
Holly
Sharne
Sharne
Sharne
Abbey
Sharne

Weir

Weir

Weir
Abbott
Taylor
Taylor
Abbott
Bergan
Weir
Bergan
Weir
Taylor
Macey
Macey
Marr

Marr

Marr
Englezos
Marshall
Thompson
Marshall
Thompson
Thompson
Marshall
Marshall
Thompson
Burgess
Lonsdale
Lonsdale
Burgess
Lonsdale
Burgess
Lonsdale
Burgess
Haskins
Haskins
Haskins
Lonsdale
Haskins



